
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Birkbeck 3-A

Start 6-25-19
7 soil 7 Finish 6-27-19

30 clay/gravel 37
108 shale 245
43 lime 288
15 shale 303
51 lime 354
62 shale 416
94 lime 510 Set 40’ of  7” w/5sxs                            

Ran 1070.0 of  2 ⅞                        
cemented to surface 135sxs  

27 shale 537
4 lime 541

19 shale 560
108 lime 668
163 shale 831
29 lime 860
57 shale 917
31 lime 948
19 shale 967
5 lime 972

13 shale 985
6 lime 991
7 shale 998
4 lime 1002

36 shale 1038
2 sandy shale 1040 show
8 bkn sand 1048 Good Show

32 Shale 1080 T.D.
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